... ~ #.... UNIVERSAL
~ WATER
1 1.,1c1rascYent1t1c·
Absolute ratings from 1 to 100 microns.
Surface pore structure extends water flow to reduce pressure drop.
Thermally bonded end caps and connectors free of any binders.
FDA/ USP Material Safety Compliance - All materials comply
with FDA requirements for food and beverage contact per

and high efficiency is required.
HYDROSCIENTIFIC TM DP SERIES DELTA-PLUS CARTRIDGES
have continuous gradient pore structure which increases dust holding capacity.
The surface of the cartridge is fiber fortified to prevent the release of micro
fibers downstream. Manufactured of 100% pure Polypropylene for a wide
range of process fluids.
HYDROSCIENTIFIC TM DP SERIES DELTA-PLUS CARTRIDGES
are made with 100% pure polypropylene and are free of surfactants, detergents
and anti-static agents. DP series cartridges do not impart any substances into
water which are known to or can cause adverse health effects to humans.
Part Micron O-Ring
Number
Description
Rating Material
DP00l SXl 000 HydroScientific'• Delta-Plus Cartridges, 2.S"x 1 0" SILICONE
10" DP001551000 HydroScientific'• Delta-Plus Cartridges, 2.S"x 1 0" SILICONE
DP00l SFl 000 HydroScientific'• Delta-Plus Cartridges, 2.S"x 1 0" SILICONE
DP001SX2000 HydroScientific'• Delta-Plus Cartridges, 2.S"x 20" SILICONE
20" DP001552000 HydroScientific'" Delta-Plus Cartridges, 2.S"x 20" SILICONE
DP00l SF2000 HydroScientific'" Delta-Plus Cartridges, 2.S"x 20" SILICONE
DP001SX3000 HydroScientific'" Delta-Plus Cartridges, 2.S"x 30" SILICONE
30" DP001553000 HydroScientific'" Delta-Plus Cartridges, 2.S"x 30" SILICONE
DP00l SF3000 HydroScientific'" Delta-Plus Cartridges, 2.S"x 30" SILICONE
DP00l SX4000 HydroScientific'" Delta-Plus Cartridges, 2.S"x 40" SILICONE
40" DP00 1 554000 HydroScientific'" Delta-Plus Cartridges, 2.S"x 40" SILICONE
DP00l SF4000 HydroScientific'" Delta-Plus Cartridges, 2.S"x 40" SILICONE